
I.D.:	72732803

RETEA	INTERNET

Data
publicarii

31.08.22 Coduri	CPV 32323500-8

Pretul
estimativ:

49.962,00	RON	-	49.962,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Swich	Power	Connect	-	8	buc.	de	24	porturi,	un	total	de	192	de	porturi;	Acces	Point	Montaj
tavan	2,4	mhz	-	6	buc;	Swich	Power	Connect	24x	10/100	poe+2xSFP	Combo	Management;
UPS	600VA//360W-	1	buc;	Cablu	Patch	2	metri	,	Cutie	jonctiuni	fibra	optica	TuolimaGFX-03A;
Patchord	Single	Mode	1M	SC/UPC	–	SC/UPC,PC-SC/SC-1	–	12	buc;Set	media	converter	gigabit
ULTIMODE	M-207G(WDM,singlemode,20	km)	–	5	buc;Set	100	bucx	mfa	RJ	45	UTP/FTP,8pini,cu
ecranaj	metalic	Tel0005AX100	–	400	buc;	Manopera	inclusa.


